S$CG12DGC

SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL NUMBER
Cooling Capacity (Btu/h)
| Heating Capacity (Btu/h)
Power Source
Cooling Amp Draw
Heating Amp Draw
Fan Blower (CFM H/M/L)
| Refrigerant
Minimum Air Duct Size (in)
Minimum Return Air Grille Size (5q. in)
Minimum Supply Air Grille 5ize (sq. in)
Seawater Pipe (in)
Net Weight (lbs)
Shipping Weight (Lbs)

Measurements (W/D/H)

SC12DC

8,200-12,500
9,000-12,300
12v DC
33-44

35-47
525/495/410
134a

4

100

24

5/8

59

76

18.9/11.2/12.25



