

MODEL NUMBER	SC12DC
Cooling Capacity (Btu/h)	8,200-12,500
Heating Capacity (Btu/h)	9,000-12,300
Power Source	12V DC
Cooling Amp Draw	33-44
Heating Amp Draw	35-47
Fan Blower (CFM H/M/L)	525/495/410
Refrigerant	134a
Minimum Air Duct Size (in)	4
Minimum Return Air Grille Size (sq. in)	100
Minimum Supply Air Grille Size (sq. in)	24
Seawater Pipe (in)	5/8
Net Weight (lbs)	59
Shipping Weight (Lbs)	76
Measurements (W/D/H)	18.9/11.2/12.25